



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1270/2016 & CM No.45760/2016

MST QAISAR JAHAN

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Versus

NAFEES AHMED & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. S.P. Aggarwal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

%

04.08.2017

1. It is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. List on 15th February, 2018.
3. Interim order to continue.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 04, 2017

'R'