

\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1270/2016 & CM APPL. 45760/2016

MST QAISAR JAHAN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Advocate.

versus

NAFEES AHMED & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Pradeep Kumar, Advocate along
with Mr. Nafees Ahmed, Respondent
in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

% **30.07.2018**

In view of the matter listed in DB-I in post-lunch session, the
matter be renotified for 12.09.2018.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JULY 30, 2018

vm