

\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 1270/2016 & CM APPL. 45760/2016**

MST QAISAR JAHAN Petitioner
Through: Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Advocate.

versus

NAFEES AHMED & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Pradeep Kumar, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **12.09.2018**

Re-notify for 28.11.2018.

SEPTEMBER 12, 2018/SV

ANU MALHOTRA, J