



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1270/2016 & CM APPL. 45760/2016

MST QAISAR JAHAN Petitioner
Through: Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Advocate.

versus

NAFEES AHMED & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. S.P. Aggarwal & Mr.Sushamt
Sagar, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
19.08.2019

List on 16.12.2019.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

AUGUST 19, 2019
'pv's